	1	7642	<sup>2</sup> MT. SC	OTT ME	ADOWS. /	LSO KN	OWN AS M	T SCO	loim82	Fuga.	-16155
•	۲ ۳۱۱۱۹		STAND	ARD FO	RM – AGR	EEMENT	OWN AS M FOR SAL	E OF P	ROPERTY	19. C	
	by and berwee	n IHE	BANK O	f Calif	ORNIA. N	ATIONAL	e 5th	A 1 1 ( 1 A A)	day of Jul	unking or	, <u>19</u> ,
	Trustee, herein fornia 90017 au	after ca	lled Seller BORAH	YNN C	AREPON_	Trust Dep	artment, 84	5 South	Figueroa Sti	eet, Los Ar	igeles, Cali-
	whose address	is P.	O_BOX (	562, W	ATMANAI	O, HI.	96795	2 - 2 Z	Phone	808)259	-5387
	hereinafter call	ed Buye	er.						d to be mad		
	UNDIT OIUVIA,	. 19/1110	JINAL ASS	DUIAIR	JN as Im	stee and s	is creditor i	in compl	ionoo with f	adamal laura	经公司 化乙酸盐 化乙基羟基 网络小人
	1. Sel County of Klar	nath, St	ate of Ore	gon, desc	ribed as fo	er agrees llows: Lo	to purchase t(s), Block(s)	e from S	eller, real p 5; BLOCK	roperty loc	ated in the
	State of Oregon			in	Mt Scott	Meanowe	Subdivision	Troot !	No. 1007 :	ha Campbel	- f Y/1 1
	minicial and ny	aiocaib	on substat	ices bene	ath the sur	race rnere	of Said con	wevance	chall he ma	do aubioat l	a all agendi
	tions, covenants map of said tra	ct and s	specificativ	the cove	nants, conc	itions and	restrictions	s cat fartl	h in that oor	nin Daalan	
	strictions record the same effect	icu m u		necords (	m Klamarn	Comprv :	III OF Which	are inco	orporated he	rein by ref	erence with
	bowy is price The second	CAS	H PRICE	ur us seuro est. T	ing series and	600.	지금화된 것 하고 있는 것 같이 했다.	\$6,0	00.00	تاریخ مدینه اراد ز <mark>میبیت</mark>	n dig Tanan ang ta
	South and the second		Trade-Ir	1							
	séres , Same	5			S 45 22	600 •	00	- φ	500.00		ka La la entregana
1	withe Amin Sta	Unp	aid Balanc er Charges	e of Casl	n Price	a se di sh		<u>\$ 5,1</u>	+00.00	nio par <del></del> odirena	n in the state
_	huisten and an an					al. gj-	le co (naco).	\$	tyla Backas Artista	Britsbergen Hersel	n a Lenst - St
:2:	nation arts - and propP	Amo	unt Financ	ced	ANT STREET	g ne a sea Se na 1555	priberto que		00.00		dan da yar
	Tollat elosi en Véleta Filoso el	oroFIN.	ANCE CH	ARGE (I)	NTEREST	р. (	upet cyl II	\$ 3,8	397.60 97.60		entin depu
ي. ن		Defe	rred Paym	ent Price	nad Conton	1117-111	1997-1995) 1997 - 1997 - 1	\$ 9,8	397.60	<u> </u>	0/5
i.		ANN	UAL PER	CENTAC	E RATE	ovadat 2∩ Y		<u>-12</u>			
:: 	or more including	ng inter	est at Lex	perce	ent per ann	um on the	a unnaid ha	lance C	ents of <u>77.</u>	m the 15	Dollars th day
	or <u>SEPT</u>		19 Ö h	e first ins	stallment of	said unr	aid princing	al haland	no and inter		
	interest have be	en paid	in full. In	iterest to	begin to a	niment si	all be paid i	until the	total unpaid	principal b	alance and
	required to com ment, the provis Buyer be subject										a late pay- vever, will
	Buyer s	shall hav	ve the righ	t to nav i	cy or sinni n advance	ir charges	in the ever	nt of a la	ite payment.	1	., ,
	Buyer shall have the right to pay in advance the unpaid balance of this contract as was hereinbefore provided and obtain a partial refund of the finance charge (interest) based upon the provisions contained in California Civil Code §1806.3.										
	3. Sell	er will 1	retain a se	curity inte	erest in the	real nror	erty describ	had abou	a consisting	of a logal	مناه مساهد
	of said real prop	perty, w	ill be subj	ect to sai	d security	interest	iter acquire	a prope	rty, which be	ecomes affin	ted as part
	of said real property, will be subject to said security interest. 4. Any notice to Buyer may be given to Buyer at the address stated in this Agreement or at any address sub- sequently delivered to Seller in writing. Notice to sall a chall be address stated in this Agreement or at any address sub-										
	sequently delivered to Seller in writing. Notice to seller shall be given only at the address stated in this Agreement of at any address sub- are from time to time made. Any and all notices or demands provided or permitted hereunder shall be in writing, and shall be served either personally or by certified mail, postage prepaid, return receipt requested. The provisions of this paragraph shall not apply to Paragraph 5										
	this paragraph s	hall not	apply to 1	Paragraph	5 hereof	iii, postag	e prepaid, r	eturn re	ceipt request	ed. The pr	ovisions of
;	5. You a Property Repo	(Buyer) rt prepa	have the oursu	ption to v ant to the	oid your co Bules and	ntract or Regulation	inc of the []	High of 1	meanchala I a	ad Calas D.	
			usine aiki	ULDAR LA	evelonmen	' in orivoi	100 At Ar At	t tha tim			
	agreement. If yo you (Buyer) have ness day followi	, and me		че пне соп	urant or ag	reemont h	v notioo to t	the Selle	m sambil and day	what a faile a	
ł	following busine	ss holid	avs: New	Years Day	v Washing	ion. A bu ton's Birtl	cmace man is	C 0000 00	landar dan .	Correct Correct	and the state of t
	Veterans Day, C 6. Buy also received re-										
	also received, rea CHECK WHER			a copy o	f the follow	ving:	r understood	i and sig	neu a copy c	of this Agre	ement and
	an an tagairtí a traigh	(1) the set		Denartm	ent of Real	Falata		D	17		
		Subdivis	ion Public	Report a	nd Permit	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Sul	bdivision	al Estate Cor Public Repo	nmission ort and Perr	nit
	entranti en en el com en la composición			XX Stat	. Housing a e Property	nd Urban Report No	Developme tice and Dis	ent sclaimer			
	ann an 25 E Station a' Maria Station a Station anns			an Maria and Anna and Anna an	on to agrid to protection party		a		17ar, N. I. (a. 20 and an antipation of the	and the state of the state.	the sector of the sector is the sector
	D	ISCLOS	URE REC	QUIREM	ENTS OF	THE FE	NCONSIST DERAL TF	RUTH I	N LENDING	ACT	
J	7. Buye Buyer understand	er ackno	owledges t	hat he ha	is received	and read	a conv of	the Not	ing of Recair	cion Diable	whereby
	alchuar days ir	um the	date of ex	ecution o	t this Aore	ement hu	t not loce th	han fam	toon (14) on	and a diam	6
- 6	California Depar	tment of	f Real Esta	it by the ite. Notific	buyers her	ein as rec	uired by the	e Laws	of the State	of Californi	ia and the
, d	late indicated or	1 said N	lotice of R	escission	N, San Lea Rights.	indro, Ca	110rmia 9457	17, by m	ail or telegr	am on or l	before the
	Buyer h	as read	and under	stands all	of the terr	ns and pr	ovisions stat	ted on th	ie reverse si	de hereof a	nd Buyer
្រុ	nd Seller agree greement.		k karr terre	1 Tel 14 (1)	and the second second				ence and ar	e tully a pa	art of this
		NESS V	VHEREO	for impo F, the pa	rtanc infor rties hereto	nation. have exe	cuted this	Agreem	ent the day	and year 6	rst above
v v	vritten. Deborz	in h	lynn (	arl to		1. The second second	BANK OF (			усаг Д	
	5	1 12	T		Buye	r NATI	ONAL ASSO	OCIATIO	ON.	· · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Buye	r a natio	A	· CA	tion. as Trus	tee	
-					Buye	- By:	Judad	600	with		
-	<u>i confincti i mandrži</u> L			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Buye		itle				Seller
	shamer to the				BANK O						Sener

BANK OF CALIFORNIA

ATTENDE THE SELENCE ALL OF ALL

8. Real property taxes for the current fiscal year levied against the lot described herein shall be prorated to for and shall pay when due all future real property taxes and similar levies. Buyer's failure to pay such taxes and levies, upon default of any of Buyer's obligations.

16155

81

upon default of any of Buyer's obligations. 9. Upon the payment in full by Buyer of all sums due hereunder and the surrender to Seller of this Agree-free and clear of all liens and encumbrances, but subject to all easements, conditions, covenants, restrictions and rights of way now of record, along with all other matters specified in this Agreement and to all matters done, made, caused policy of title insurance issued by a reliable title company showing title to said property vested in Buyer free from all liens and encumbrances, except those hereinbefore specified and those done, made, caused or created by Buyer Buyer further understands that the property being purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase

Buyer further understands that the property being purchased herein by Buyer does not include the purchase of any oil, gas and other mineral and hydrocarbon substances beneath the surface of said land. However, so long as Buyer is performing hereunder and the contract has not been terminated, neither Seller nor any person claiming from Seller shall have the right to enter upon the surface of the property sold by Seller to Buyer for the removal of, or ex-ploration for, the aforementioned natural resources below the surface of said land. Upon the payment in full and per-of said deed this waiver of surface entry.

10. Buyer shall keep, preserve and maintain said property in good order and condition; Buyer shall not commit or permit waste of said property; and Buyer shall comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, condition; 11. Seller shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property, and Buyer shall allow Seller

Seller shall have the right at all reasonable times to inspect said property, and Buyer shall allow Seller to inspect the same upon Seller's request.
Buyer shall not declare nor attempt to declare a homestead upon nor select said property as a homestead upon said property during the term of this Agreement.
All improvements made to or placed on said property by Buyer shall be and become a part of said property and during the zerived written consent from Seller, free of all liens and encumbrances done, made, caused, or created by him of any kind and nature. Buyer agrees to pay days after such lien or encumbrance is placed thereon.
No representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, not herein expressly set forth,

days after such lien or encumbrance is placed thereon. 14. No representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, not herein expressly set forth, have been made by Seller to or with Buyer. Buyer acknowledges that no persons have had nor now have any authority to make any representations, agreements or warranties, whether express or implied, binding upon Seller not expressly set forth herein and that, if any such representations, agreements or varranties were made or given and are not herein expressly set forth, each, every and all thereof are of no force or effect. This Agreement is the only agreement between 15. Until all sums due under this Agreement have been paid in full, Buyer shall not sell, assign or transfer so to do shall be of no force or effect. 16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any

so to do shall be of no force or effect. 16. Any payments made by Buyer to Seller may be applied by Seller in payment of or on account of any obligation or liability of Buyer to Seller, and the application of such payments by Seller shall be conclusive upon Buyer. 17. Time is of the essence of this Agreement, and full performance by the Buyer of all his obligations here-under is and shall be a condition precedent to his right to a conveyance hereunder; and should default be made (a) in demand of any amounts herein agreed to be repaid, or (c) in the observance or performance of any other obligation ment on the part of the parties shall be deemed automatically cancelled and terminated, at Seller's option; and in the event of such cancellation, the amounts paid herein may be retained by Seller as liquidated damages, the parties As an alternative remedy to Seller, upon default by Buyer in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or

event or such cancellation, the amounts paid herein may be retained by Seher as inquidated tamages, the parties agreeing that it would be impractical and extremely difficult to fix damages. As an alternative remedy to Seller, upon default by Buyer in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or of Seller. In the event of default, Seller may execute a written notice of such default and of its election to cause to be office of the County Recorder of the County of Klamath, Oregon. Notice of sale having been given as then required by law and not less than a time then required by law having elapsed after recordation of such notice to be recorded in the payable at the time and place of sale fixed by it in said notice of sale, either as a whole or in parcels and in payable at the time of sale. Seller may postpone sale of all or any portion of sale property by public announcement at time fixed by the preceding postponement. Seller shall deliver to the purchaser its deed conveying the property so sold, thu without any covenant or warranty, express or implied. The recitals in such deed of any matters of facts shall be utuing all costs free shall apply porced to the sale by recitals in such deed of any matters of facts shall be uncling all costs free shall apply proceeds of the sale to payment of the following items in the following items of facts shall be utuiting all costs, fees and expenses of Seller, including cost of the evidence of title and reasonable attorney's fees in con-(1) All sums expended by Seller under the terms hereof, not then repaid with accrued interest at 10% per annum; (2) and the remainder, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. (3) and the remainder, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. (4) All sums expended by Seller agree that in the event Seller cancels Buyer's rights hereunder. Buyer will, at the option (4) and the sums then secured hereby; (3) and the remainder, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

18. Buyer and Seller agree that in the event Seller cancels Buyer's rights hereunder, Buyer will, at the option 18. Buyer and Seller agree that in the event Seller cancels Buyer's rights hereunder, Buyer will, at the option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller, a good and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to the said realty; and this acceptance by Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligations hereunder. Buyer and Seller further agree that in the event Buyer rescinds this agreement through the Buyer's right of rescission and Seller tenders all sums heretofore paid back to Buyer within ten (10) days of the receipt of said notice of rescission, Buyer will, at the option and upon the demand of Seller, execute in favor of and deliver to Seller a good and sufficient Quitclaim Deed to said realty; and this acceptance by the Seller shall operate as a full release of all Buyer's obligations hereunder. 19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become binding upon the Buyer's obligations hereunder.

19. Buyer and Seller agree that this agreement will become binding upon the Buyer and Seller two (2) days after the deposit in the U.S. mail of notice of acceptance addressed to the Buyer in accordance with the provisions of paragraph 4 hereof, with postage prepaid.

to the benefit of and be binding upon the successors and assigns of each of the parties hereto.

21. This Agreement is made by Seller as Trustee under Declaration of Trust, and Buyer's recourse shall be solely to the trust estate and not to Seller in any other capacity.

ARTHOR: U.S.

ana a data d Q

rolle)

Buyer has read and understands all of the items and provisions stated in this Agreement for Sale of Property, and all such terms and provisions hereof are fully a part of this contract. NOTICE: See other side for important information.

**Buyer's Initials** 

Seller's Initials

16157 \_at-74) :0 TITLE INSURANCE (Corporation) AND TRUST STATE OF CALIFORNIA ATTCOR COMPANY SS. COUNTY OF Los Angeles On 11-18-82 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said Piedad J. Garcia State, personally appeared\_\_\_\_ HERE Secretary known to me to be. of the corporation that executed the within Instrument, known to me to be the persons who executed the within BTAPLE Instrument on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that such corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of OFFICIAL SEAL its board of directors. **B SHELTON** WITNESS my hand and official seal. NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA LOS ANGELES COUNTY My coinin. expires MAY 17, 1985 tton Signature Shelton (This area for official notarial seal) 

STATE OF OREGON; COUN	TY OF KLAMATH; SS.
Ettad for recerd	A.D. 19_82 ato'clock pt., and
duly recorded in Vol.	182 cf Deeds on it is 16155
Fee \$12.00	By Joguthe Churc